OES TRANSPORTATION INFO

CARLINE

The afternoon carline begins at 2:15 PM; typically complete by 2:30 PM

Kindergarten Entrance - for K4, K5, 1st & 2nd Grade Students
e Doorsopenat7:15 AM
e For safety purposes, only students and teachers are allowed to enter these doors.

Main Entrance - for 3rd, 4th & 5th Grade Students & Younger Siblings

e Doors open at 7:00 AM

e Students arriving for breakfast should report to this entrance.

e Snacks, birthday treats, projects, etc. can be dropped off at the front office. Please use crosswalk.
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BUS RIDERS

e All students must be registered in order to ride the bus.
Transportation Request Forms are available on the Oakview website or in the front office. Requests
received after July 11 may not be routed for the first day of school and will be implemented in early
September. During the school year, it may take up to 5 school days to establish transportation.

e Students must ride at least one every 5 days to remain on the bus route.

e Buses are subject to arrival +/- 10 minutes the scheduled time.

e 4K, 5K, and 1st grade students must have a parent/guardian or designee present at the bus stop
holding the school-issued dismissal tag or will be brought back to the school.

(Daycare info on back)



DAYCARE VANS

The following local daycare centers pick up directly from Oakview Elementary after school:

ACAC Adventure Central, 712 Congaree Rd
Adora

After School Plus, 255 Service Bay Rd, Mauldin
Cadence, 8596 Pelham Rd

Coast 2 Coast Camp, 705 Anderson Ridge, Greer
Foundations Early Learning Center

Goddard School, 8 Five Forks Plaza

Greenville Martial Arts, 425 Feaster Rd
Kingdom Kids

Kids R Kids, 390 Westmoreland Rd, Greer

La Petite Academy

Legacy Academy, 211 Feaster Rd

Park Place Children's Center, 205 Batesville Rd
YMCA - Prisma Health Family YMCA

864-331-2530
864-382-1833
864-881-4666
864-606-4141
877-830-3266
864-881-7868
864-254-0708
864-881-1397
864-552-1215
864-877-7746
864.676.1539
864-288-4403
864-270-5910
864-963-3605

atorres@adoraela.com
nataliew@afterschoolplus.org
greenville@cadence.education

edharley@c2ccamps.com

amason.goddardschool@gmail.com
info@greenvillemartialartcenter.com
Kingdomkids18@aol.com
adrianna@krkpelham.com
7505@lapetite.com
AshleyS@legacyacademy.com
cindy@parkplace.com

kenny.johnson@ymcagreenville.org



